NEW NINJA LASER KEYS

CAR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND MODEL m- CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Hyundai
Hyundai
Kia

Kia

Kia

116

118

120

125

640

650

730

740

750

760

M135
Various Models
X3

X5

Santa Fe
Palisade (LX2)
Soul

Forte

Telluride

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2008
2008
2009
2012
2000
2013
2013
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020

HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
HF000001-HF004001
S0001-S2500

S0001-S2500

B0001-B3000

B0001-B3000

D0001-D3000
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30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30259
30585
30589
30594
30594
30595

2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2923
3238
3243
3243
3247



NEW NINJA LASER KEYS

DOOR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER | KEYLINE SERIALNUMBER | KEYLINE CARD NUMBER | PROTECTED SYSTEM

Eurospec
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer

Wilka

Eurospec MP-CY/X6
Pioneer Series A
Pioneer Series B
Pioneer Series C

Wilka Carat S1 Flat

A00001-A50000
B00001-B50000
C00001-C14888
900000-929999
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30598
30574
30575
30576
30533

3250
3228
3228
3228
3197

No
No
No
No



